
RATE CARD - PLAYING FEES:  MEMBERS AND VISITORS:  01/07/2020 UNTILL 30/06/2021
CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

MEMBERS 9 HOLES 18 HOLES

FULL MEMBER R 95.00 R 150.00

SWALLOW MEMBER R 95.00 R 150.00

5 DAY MEMBER R 95.00 R 150.00

JUNIOR / STUDENT MEMBER R 50.00 R 85.00

MEMBER GUEST R 185.00 R 295.00

VISITORS 9 HOLES 18 HOLES

VISITOR AFFILIATED (1 MAY - 31 AUG) R 265.00 R 395.00

VISITOR AFFILIATED (1 SEPT - 30 APR) R 285.00 R 415.00

LOCAL VISITOR ALL CLUBS IN SOUTHERN CAPE R 190.00 R 260.00

VISITOR NON-AFFILIATED R 325.00 R 535.00

JUNIOR/STUDENT MEMBER (STUDENT PROOF) AFFILIATED (1 MAY - 31 AUG) R 110.00 R 175.00

JUNIOR/STUDENT MEMBER (STUDENT PROOF) AFFILIATED (1 SEPT - 30 APR) R 120.00 R 190.00

JUNIOR/STUDENT MEMBER (STUDENT PROOF) NON-AFFILIATED R 165.00 R 265.00

GROUP RATE UP TO 20 PLAYERS R 320.00

GROUP RATE 20 - 60 PLAYERS R 285.00

GROUP RATE 60 - 100 PLAYERS R 255.00

GROUP RATE 100 + PLAYERS R 220.00

SUNDAY/MONDAY SPECIAL (Excl 15 Dec-15 Jan) EXCLUDING CART R 240.00

SUNDAY/MONDAY SPECIAL (Excl 15 Dec-15 Jan) INCLUDING CART (pp Sharing) R 380.00

GUESTHOUSE TICKETS R 310.00

PGA PROFESSIONAL ONE ROUND PER MONTH

OTHER 9HOLES 18 HOLES

GOLF CART HIRE MEMBERS R 150.00 R 230.00

GOLF CART HIRE VISITORS R 220.00 R 340.00

10 (Ten) Rounds @ R 1,400.00 (R140.00 per Round)
25 (Twenty Five) Rounds @ R 3,325.00 (R133.00 per Round)
50 (Fifty) Rounds @ R 6,050.00 (R121.00 per Round)
75 (Seventy Five) Rounds @ R 8,250.00 (R110.00 per Round)
100 (Hundred) Rounds @ R 9,900.00 (R99.00 per Round)
Unlimited (Excluding Junior & Student) @ R 11,475.00
Unlimited - Junior & Student @ R 7,150.00

Non Comp Days

COMPETITION FEE R35.00 - WEDNESDAYS, SATURDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS


